W E   B R I N G   Q U A L I T Y   T O   L I G H T .
MAS 40
Mini-Array Spectrometer
 Cost-ef fect ive and robust  CCD spectrometer technology
 Standard USB inter face
 Compat ib le wi th al l  INSTRUMENT SYSTEMS measur ing adapters
 Di f ferent  models for  UV /  VIS /  NIR spectral  range
 Opt imized for  spectroradiometry and spectrophotometry

*8 Applies to LS100-130 light source after 1 hour of warming up and averaging of 10
MAS 40  MINI-ARRAY SPECTROMETER
Ordering Information
Order No Description
Spectrometer
Model Spectral range Spectral resolution Data point interval
MAS40-100 320 to 800 nm 2.5 nm 0.33 nm
MAS40-110 200 to 600 nm 2.5 nm 0.33 nm
MAS40-120 380 to 950 nm 2.5 nm 0.33 nm
Options
MAS40-210 10-fold sensitivity improvement
MAS40-221 Density 1 filter (reduces signal level nominally by a factor of 10)
MAS40-222 Density 2 filter (reduces signal level nominally by a factor of 100)
MAS40-231 UV Density 1 filter (reduces signal level nominally by a factor of 10)
Software
SW-105 SpecWin high-end spectral software for Windows 2000/XP
SW-120 SpecWin Light spectral software for Windows 2000/XP
SW-251 Windows DLL for custom software development